

05.02.2024

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
First Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda Building
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Loss of share certificate - intimation to Stock Exchange - Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015

Ref: Security ID - KSE; Security Code - 519421; ISIN: INE953E01014

pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the following share certificate(s) of the Company has been reported as lost /misplaced and the shareholder of such lost share certificate(s) has requested the company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

Sl. No.	Folio No.	Name	Share	No. of	Distinctive No.	
			Certificate No.	Shares	From	То
1.	005862	S BALDEV SINGH	30706	100	3008701	3008800

We request you to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For KSE Limited

Srividya Damodaran Company Secretary

KSE Ltd



STOP TRANSFER REGISTER AS ON 05/02/2024

			From: 05/02/2024	To: 05/02/2024							
TRNO	TRDate	FOLIO NO.	SHAREHOLDER'S NAME	CERTIFIC FROM	CATE NO. TO	DISTINCTI FROM		NO. OF SHARES	REASON	CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS
ST800090	05/02/2024	005862	S BALDEV SINGH	30,706	30,706	3008701	3008800	100	Duplicate cum transmission		
						GRAND	TOTAL	100			
	PRINTED ON:	05/02/20	024			PAGI	Ī	1			